
Recasted w.e.f. 01.02.2019

SCs = 15% STs = 7.5% OBCs = 27%,  | EWS = 10% 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

I/01. UR Sandeep Kumar 19.11.2011 OBC OBC to be adjusted at I/4

02. UR Sumit Raj 04.12.2019 General UR Relieved on 30.10.2023

03. UR

04. OBC

05. UR

06. UR

07. SC

08. OBC

09. UR

10. EWS
11. UR 

12. OBC 

13 UR 

14. ST

Sd/-

Deputy Registrar

Central University of Jharkhand 

Ranchi 

3.पदों की संख्या / Number of posts in the cadre 03 

4. आरक्षण का निर्ााररत प्रनतशत / Percentage of Reservation prescribed

Sd/-

Liaison Officer 

SC/ST/OBC

Central University of Jharkhand, Ranchi 

Sd/-

Deputy Registrar

Central University of Jharkhand 

Ranchi 

 Closing as on 31.12.2024

1. पद का िाम / Name of the post Section Officer

2. नियुक्त‍ि का ढंग / Method of Recruitment Direct Recruitment on all India basis by open compettition 

झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय, रााँची - 835222 / CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND, RANCHI -835222

आरक्षण रोस्टर पंजी / RESERVATION ROSTER REGISTER


